LL RD 2.8MM

[ Pixel Pitch 2.8mm ]

Rent an RD 2.8mm LED screen
for your indoor events. With
high resolution and brightness,
this modular screen offers vivid
colors and clear contrasts for
eye-catching displays. Our
experienced team ensures
seamless installation and
operation, allowing you to
focus on hosting a successful

Main specs

Cabinet Resolution [px]
Application

Cabinet Size [mm]

Brightness [nits]

Wattage Max./Avg. [W /Cabinet]
Weight [kg/m?]

Cabinets Per Case

Video Processing

Operating system

Connector

e Ledlease

176*176

Indoor
500*1000*86
3000-10000
200

29.4

8

A8s-N
Novastar

Power
PowerCon Blue
PowerCon White
Data
Ethercon/RJ45



